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10

11

12

13

14

15

OIL CAN CLASSIC
Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

469

1751

1605

1650

363

484

1678

376

347

1579

345

1706

1629

2226

1679

WOODY BE A FOX
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: FOXIE CAT

CFR DECADA 052
S: WHIZS CHIC A DEE
D: SUCHA COWGIRL KID

DF BET HESA LEGEND
S: BET HESA CAT
D: GUNNA BE A LEGEND

TEST MY METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LILA REY

SPOOKS MORNING JOE
S: WIMPYNEEDSACOCKTAIL
D: PEP N SPOOK

THE KING N DIAMONDS
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: MISS CATTY CASH

MISS STYLISH DOC
S: STYLIN CAT
D: IMA SCOOTIN DOCOLENA

METALLIC PAYDAY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ANOTHER PLAYGIRL

SHINE JOSE
S: LILJOE CASH
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

MERADAS FIRST DIVER
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: SMOOTH AS A MERADA

SMOKE N DUALS
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CODYS SMOKE

WOODEN IT BE TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

THE DARKK SIDE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

LHR TALKIN TIME
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: LHR BOON TIMES

DT HICKORYS MISTYCAT
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: CAT MIST

Rider
CADE RICE
GRANBURY, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

STEVE ORTH

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

KOLLIN VONAHN

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

COLE DAVISON
DUBLIN, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

MILES BAKER

TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

 01Gan gl assic
AL,

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/30/23
$3,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
CHRIS & HALLIE BRADFORD
KOUNTZE, TX

JARED CRAIN

RYAN GRONLIE

NEAL OR JODY WANLESS
VALE, SD

DAVID FERRELL

CASSIE SILVEIRA

COOPER SMITH
™

KALEB DRIGGERS

JOSEPH AND JODI HARRISON

BRENT BARTLETT

SUE SANCKEN

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO
SELECT HORSES
X

JAYCE LONG

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

Score
236.4

234.8

234.41

234.06

233.45

233.14

232.92

232.9

232.89

232.83

232.65

232.54

232.33

231.78

231.27

Payout
$1,500.00

$850.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

OIL CAN CLASSIC
Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

1619

1577

2277

372

2225

1584

346

1742

1693

373

1692

1663

1747

1578

1589

A BIG VINTAGE BUCKLE
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: TUCKERS VINTAGE

THE NOTORIOUS SPOOK
S: SMART SPOOK
D: SHINING BUBBLES

SHEZ FIRE N ICE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DAINTY PLAYGIRL

REYS OF PEP
S: DUAL REY
D: PEPPYS STYLISH LENA

RODEQS BEACH BABE
S: BADGERS RODEO RED
D: BCS BEACH BABE

SEVENS STAR GLO
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: SEVENS TOOTSIE TIME

UNDOCUMENTED
S: CATTY HAWK
D: NSR BONITA BELLE

J LOWS FANCY GLO
S: CATTY HAWK
D:

FLASH THE SMART CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SMART ANN

PROBABLY SMART N NU
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

RACK CITY
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: LIL PRETTY RICHOCHET

DUAL OAK E
S: OLENA OAK
D: JASON REY OF LIGHT

CHICA DEE TINKER
S: TINKER WITH GUNS
D: WHIZ CHICA DEE

SJR BLACK DIAMOND
S: CD DIAMOND
D: CAT SCANN

HAT SIX HITCH HIKER
S: TRAVELIN JONES
D: HAT SIX LITTLE PAWS

Rider

MILES BAKER

COLE DAVISON
DUBLIN, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

KOLLIN VONAHN

TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, X

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

KOLLIN VONAHN

DANIEL REED

KOLLIN VONAHN

STEVE ORTH

GABRIEL WILLIAMS

COLE DAVISON
DUBLIN, TX

BRAD LUND

¢ 0i/gan gassic

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/30/23
$3,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
2D ROPE HORSES

TALLIAN THOMPSON

KK PERFORMANCE HORSES

JAKE COOPER

S HEART INVESTMENTS
™

MARSHALL S WIER
LIPAN, TX

MARKA MITCHELL

BOBBY LEWIS AND DENIESE
BLEDSOE

KOLLIN VONAHN

CHRIS SUTTON
ADA, OK

KOLLIN VONAHN

SARA HUDSON

KEN WILLIAMS

AFTON, TX

TALLIAN THOMPSON

WALTER GREEMAN
TISHOMINGO, OK

Score
231.22

230.89

230.81

230.75

230.61

230.55

230.43

230.34

230.06

229.69

229.59

229.02

228.29

227.2

226.97

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41-42

41-42

43

44

45

46

OIL CAN CLASSIC
Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back #
1657

1569

1687

1674

1733

400

1602

1718

341

1701

497

2216

2223

1573

1615

1746

Horse

HEZA SMOOTHIE
S: A SMOOTH GUY
D: SHEISA DUALLY

MONTANA BY MORNING
S: FLY THE RED EYE
D: SMARTY MONTANA

WIMPYSLITTLEWARRIOR
S: WIMPYS LITTLECOLONEL
D: SHES REIN N CASH

LENAS FROSTED JAG
S: BAR LENAS LAST
D: LETAS BLUE BEST

CATS ME IF YOU CAN
S: DUAL REY
D: CROMED OUT CAT

BUENO FAME CHEX
S: ZACHARYS LENA CHEX
D: CHEXY COWGIRL

AMARULA SUN
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SMOOTH AS A TWIST

VYNTAGE
S: DOCS HICKORY
D: CANCAN KITTY

SONITAS CHARMER
S: SONITAS STYLIN CHARMER
D: LITTLE RED CHARMER

CHICLET SONG
S: TWO ID JOES SONG
D: MS BITTERSWEET CHIC

ZACKY TAFFY
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: ZACKS FIFTH AVENUE

ANGELS ENVY 66
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX
D: SWEET LENA SHINE

SUES BLU BOON

CUSTOM DIAMONDS WHIZ
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: IMA CUSTOM WHIZ

GUNNERS NITE TRAIN
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

DT WHIZ KID TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

Rider
JD GERARD

DUSTIN DAVIS
STEELVILLE, MO

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, X

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

TY SPICKELMIER

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

DALTON WALKER

CLYDE, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

RYAN MOTES

CASEY MCCLESKY

TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX
MILES BAKER
GABRIEL WILLIAMS
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/30/23
$3,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
FRANK& JERRI LYNN KENZY

ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES
WHITESBORO, TX

HAL SPAIN

ROBYN FOX
SANTA ANNA, TX

SOUTHERN RANCHES
™

KELLY HORTON

SOUTHERN RANCHES
™

WALTER & MARY VERMEDAHL

COREY ROSS
LIBERTY HILL, TX

ADAM HARPER

NICK PARISH
MILLSAP, TX

JUSTIN HICKS
GUTHRIE, OK

TRAVIS FITZSIMMONS

HEATH MOSLEY
CHICO, TX

RELENTLESS REMUDA

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

Score
226.78

226.66

226.41

226.31

226.11

226.1

225.98

225.2

225.01

224.41

224.35

224.35

224.25

224.19

224.15

224.14

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

OIL CAN CLASSIC
Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back #
1623

474

2231

1673

1729

1642

1685

1707

1659

1603

355

1723

1618

1636

340

Horse

RUF N WOUND UP
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SHES ALL WOUND UP

HEZA METALLIC REBEL
S: METALLIC PIRATE
D: ANNIES REBEL

STARLIGHT OAK 017
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: LENAS OAKLING

PADDYS CD OLENA
S: HEZA FANCY BUCK
D: MARGOLENA SUGAR CD

CERVEZA RITA
S: CORONA CALIENTE
D: REY DUAL LENA

LIL SHINEY PEPTO
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: SHINERS LIL ANN

KITTY BE TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: HANDLING KITTY

METALLIC BRAVE HEART
S: METALLIC CAT
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

WORTH THE WHIZKEY
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: CUSTOM SWEET BERRY

DF AMERICANSTARLIGHT
S: SHADY LIL STARLIGHT
D: DT AMERICAN HONEY

DULCES ROYAL
S: DULCES METALLIC CAT
D: MISS CD ROYAL

PLATINUM GROOVE
S: PLATINUM VINTAGE
D: RUF N GROOVY

LITTLE RUF GUNNER
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: GUNNERS EASTER LILLY

DEALNWITHREYBANS
S: DEALNWITHACOOLCAT
D: EMILY REY

DJ SPRATS LIL BOON
S: DJ HIGH BROW BOON
D: SPRATS ASSET

Rider
MILES BAKER

TANNER ALLEN
SALT FLAT, TX

TYLER SCHAFFNER
STEPHENILLE, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, X

DUSTIN DAVIS
STEELVILLE, MO

SHAY CARROLL

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CASEY MCCLESKY

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

BUBBA GARCIA

BLAKE TOLIVER

MILES BAKER

CODY CASTODIO

SHAY CARROLL

¢ 0i/gan gassic

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/30/23
$3,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
RELENTLESS REMUDA

DAUGHERTY RANCHES LLC
SALT FLAT, TX

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC
STEPHENILLE, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, X

DUSTIN DAVIS

STEELVILLE, MO

ROD CHUMLEY

BOB TONKIN

JACK BOGART

OOLOGAH, OK

BRITTANY PILLARS

LINCOLN, CALIFORNIA

SEAN LEHANE

BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA

BLAKE TOLIVER

RELENTLESS REMUDA

ORA & FRANK DIEHL

CHAD TOWNSON
STEPHENVILLE, TX

Score
223.81

223.76

223.68

223.41

222.85

222.39

222.32

221.83

221.63

221.54

221.28

221.19

220.85

219.6

219.53

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

OIL CAN CLASSIC
Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

2284  SLICK SHREK PEP
S: SLICK BY DESIGN
D: MISS DUALITTLE

1690  TYPICAL SILVERDOLLAR

1568  JOHNNYS LIL CASH
S: LITTLE JOE CASH
D: JOSES LITTLE UNO

1570  BURNINGDOWNTHEHOUSE
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX
D: A CUSTOM WHIZ

467 THE BARTENDER DUKE
S: SHOW ME DUKE
D: MS RED ID BARTENDER

358 RD LITTLE CATTYLAC
S: METALLICA CAT
D: LITTLE ARISTOLENA

1664  THE SPOOK DUN TIME
S: SHINING SPOOK
D: ICE COLD DUNIT

2233 HAWKIN MY BOOTS
S: EBR KITTY HAWK
D: LB FRANZ

464 LETTERS TIMETOTHANK
S: SPORT N BET
D: A LITTLE SMOKIN LENA

2232 RRJET AWAY JAY
S: ROCKY TOP PEP
D: JESSIES GAL 035

496 BET HESA SHINER
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NIC A SHINER

361 NICS FORTUNATE SON
S: JERRY LEES SURPRISE
D: MISS HOLLY NIC

1564  PURTY IN PINK

1738  BARTDRY SUGAR
S: DOUBLE SHOT OF SUGAR
D: PINEY SUG

465 XTRA GUY CODE
S: A SPARKLING VINTAGE
D: CANDY CODED GUN

1691 SMART REY MOVIN
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: CASTA MOVIN

Rider
JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

HAZE BRUCE

DUSTIN ROGERS
LONE GROVE, OK

DUSTIN DAVIS
STEELVILLE, MO

TY SPICKELMIER
BUBBA GARCIA
STEVE ORTH

RHETT NELSON

TY SPICKELMIER
TYLER SCHAFFNER
STEPHENILLE, TX
RYAN MOTES
RANGER HILL
MOUNT VERNON, MO

LUKE ATCHISON

TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

TY SPICKELMIER

HAZE BRUCE

¢ 0i/gan gassic

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/30/23
$3,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK
JOHN SPEIGHT

M BAR W LLC
GORMAN, TX

ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES
WHITESBORO, TX

CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM

ROCKER T CATTLE COMPANY

SARA HUDSON

MICAH & AMBER LEE
GARDENDALE, TX

JOSH WEIMER
WILEY, CO

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC
STEPHENILLE, TX

GIANNA S HANSEN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

RANGER HILL AND SHELLY MOORE

MOUNT VERNON, MO

CARLOS DA SILVA
STEPHENVILLE, TX

JAMEY THOMPKINS
HASLET, TX

JAYLA REED
Wy

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

Score
219.12

219.08

218.89

218.68

218.33

217.91

217.45

217.2

217.14

216.99

216.68

216.03

215,51

215.43

214.75

214.42

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88-105

88-105

88-105

88-105

88-105

OIL CAN CLASSIC
Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back #
356

1643

1591

495

1660

368

1748

1684

1715

491

1583

1594

1595

468

388

Horse

LAZY HAZE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: FARRA REY

JKC SMART PLAYEN SIS
S: PLAYEN SPADES
D: LETRIC JERRY

FLINGIN JAMESON
S: A STEAK OF FLING
D: EASY APRIL WHISKEY

NEITHER WOOQD |
S: DUAL REY
D: WOOD | NEVER

PROBABLY THE CAT
S: CATSANOVA COWBOY
D: PROBABLY LOST MY WHITE

MOONLIGHT ECLIPSED
S: FIGURE ME FAMOUS
D: MOONLIGHTY WALKHARLAN

LOOK AT MY BUSINESS
S: SANNMAN
D: KENZIES UNO

CLAYS LITTLE DIAMOND
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: STOPPIN AND TRUNIN

BOON AWAY
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: GOTTABOON

STEEL CORE CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PLAYIN NURSE

MISTA HOT CAT
S: SPOTS HOT
D: MISSTALLIA

CONQUISTADORS SUENO
S: CONQUISTADOR WHIZ
D: TINSELTOWN SUENO

METALLIC 99
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART KITTY REY RG

ALL BAY REY
S: RED REY KING
D: TRAVELING HIGH BROW

FK PEPOLENA
S: FLYING HEARTS TUFFY
D: PHENICIA OLENA

Rider
BUBBA GARCIA

SHAY CARROLL

JD WING

RYAN MOTES

CODY MARX
OKEMAH, OKLAHOMA

ANDDREW STUBBS

SHAY CARROLL

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

JAKE MATHEWS
DEXTER, NM

SHAY CARROLL

ROPER GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

ROPER GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

CADE RICE
GRANBURY, TX
LANE REEVES
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION

Sunday, 4/30/23
$3,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA

SHAY CARROLL

JAKE FULTON
VALENTINE, NE

KERRY KELLEY
X

CODY MARX
OKEMAH, OKLAHOMA

K4 RANCH
PRESCOTT, AZ

ZAC BRASHER

BOB TONKIN

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

BOGLE BROTHERS LLC
DEXTER, NM

KASH IRWIN
WEATHERFORD, OK

ROPER GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

ROPER GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

BILLIE AYLESWORTH
LIPAN, TX

BRAD AND ALDEN HARRIS
KS

Score
213.94

212.25

211.65

211.59

208.58

208.09

206.99

206.91

204.14

196.16

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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¢ugmgzz Q)L CAN CLASSIC Sunday, 4/30/23 &
P . ) $3,500.00 added
=L Futurity Heeling: 1 Results Paying 2 places

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

88-105 1635  CALILGUN DARREN LAWLEY DONALD LAWLEY 0 $0.00
S: COLONELS LIL GUN CALLISBURG, TX ™
D: PATCHES GRAY SMOKE

88-105 1710  JB ONETIMETO SHIN LUKE ATCHISON LUKE ATCHISON 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME PEPTO
D: CCR SPARKLING ROSE

88-105 1719 SHINE MAGIC SHINE STEVE ORTH HOBY OR ANITA HORN 0 $0.00
S: SHINE CHIC SHINE
D: WHIZ OUT COLOR

88-105 1628 BLACKENED CHICKEN GABRIEL SALGADO GABRIEL SALGADO 0 $0.00
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER GAINSVILLE, TX GAINSVILLE, TX
D: CHIC FILAY

88-105 1686  CR CALIFORNIA TUFF CLAY LOGAN KALEB TERLIP 0 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF GRANBURY, TX FRONTENAC, KS
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

88-105 1655  SHREKK JD GERARD CORY CLARK 0 $0.00

88-105 1656 ROYAL MARSELLA JD GERARD JD GERARD 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: OAKS ROWDYCAT

88-105 393 LG JERSEY SPOOK CODY CASTODIO MARSHALL KYLE 0 $0.00
S: YELLOW JERSEY
D: SNAP CRACKLE SPOOK

88-105 485 TUFF SISTER JAKE MATHEWS BOGLE BROTHERS LLC 0 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF DEXTER, NM DEXTER, NM
D: GUNSMART GAY

88-105 2222 LEAN WITH DAISY TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER KAY STEWART 0 $0.00
S: HANKINS FRENCHMAN WHITESBORO, TX
D: LEAN WITH FRITZY

88-105 2230  SG SON OF A THRILLER RHETT NELSON RHETT NELSON 0 $0.00
S: WIMPYSLITTLETHRILLER
D: LENAS SUNLIGHT

88-105 2234 NAMGIS D 147 RHETT NELSON TARRANT STEWART 0 $0.00
S: BUCKS HANCOCK DUDE
D: LENAS SWEET DREAM

88-105 1588  SHINING ZANS PARR BRAD LUND JOSE MILARE GARCIA 0 $0.00
S: SHINING SPARK LACYGNE, KS LIPAN, TX
D: ZANS CHIC O LENA

Total Payout $2,350.00
¢ 0l/Can glasslc

ATE

i 0 ull BV,
ZZSUNERICAN ROPE HORSE FUTLRITY ASSOCIATION
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